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Campionati di Societa
Sabato 25.07.2015
Milano D. Samuele

Risultati

100 m Dorso Femmine

1. TONOLINI Rosita 99 SPORT & FITNESS MI 1.07.88
2. BERGAMIN Kaitlyn Mary 02 TEAM INSUBRIKA 1.09.43
3. FRUSCA Erika 99 RN SARONNO 1.09.89
4. CONTI Linda 02 BERGAMO N 1.10.98
100 m Dorso Maschi
1. CEI Gabriele 99 VOGHERESE N 1.09.73
2. SAVANI Matteo 01 ALBATROS ASD 1.10.49
200 m Dorso Femmine
1. BARFUCCI Lorena 96 GESTISPORT COOP 2.20.01
2. DI MARINO Matilde 99 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 2.26.97
3. VELATI Giada 98 GESTISPORT COOP 2.28.03
4. PRETI Elena 01 TEAM INSUBRIKA 2.31.51
5. ROMEO Rebecca 99 RN LEGNANO 2.36.19
200 m Dorso Maschi
1. FEDELI Nicolo' 93 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 2.07.68
2. BAI Cesare 98 GAM TEAM NUOTO 2.10.22
50 m Dorso Femmine
1. LOBBIA Valentina 93 QSWIM 30.85
2. REPETTO Federica 99 VOGHERESE N 32.37
3. RIZZOLO Martina 99 TEAM INSUBRIKA 32.43
4. RAIMONDI Silvia 00 N MILANESIT 32.51
50 m Dorso Maschi
1. COSTA Andrea 95 GEAS 28.15
2. BARBARO Michael 96 TEAM LOMBARDIA 28.16
3. CAMELETTI Mario 96 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 28.30
4. MARGARINI Jacopo 97 TEAM INSUBRIKA 28.45
5. SANTI Nicolo' 98 N MILANESI 29.27
6. CHIES Matteo 98 GESTISPORT COOP 30.12
100 m Farfalla Femmine
1. MUNARI Martina 00 TEAM LOMBARDIA 1.05.33
2. SAVOIA Margherita 00 TEAM INSUBRIKA 1.05.62
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PICCOLO Martina 00

SERRA Benedetta 01
CAPOTOSTI Chiara 02
OCCHIONERO Silvia 01

VITTORIA ALATA NUO
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
N MILANESI

MOZZATE SPORT

100 m Farfalla Maschi

TURCO Nicolo' 98
VANZULLI Fabiano 95
VALSECCHI Edoardo 97
IOCULANO Riccardo 98
BOLANDRINI Andrea 98
POLLENGHI Andrea 00
ARBASINO Alessandro 99
DE DOMINICIS Guglielmo 00
PELLEGRINI Kevin 00

CAN L. BISSOLATI A
TEAM INSUBRIKA
MALASPINA SC

TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM LOMBARDIA

CAN L. BISSOLATI A
TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
ALBATROS ASD

200 m Farfalla Femmine

GIOVENALE Nicole 99
PIFERI Vittoria 98
VALNERI Giada 01
VOLONTE' Silvia 98

GESTISPORT COOP
N MILANESI
TEAM LOMBARDIA
NC SEREGNO

200 m Farfalla Maschi

CATTANEO Jonathan 96
QUADRIO Guglielmo 97
ZAGO Simone 98
FEBO Alexander 95
ZANETTI Davide 98

GAM TEAM NUOTO

N MILANESI

TEAM LOMBARDIA
GESTISPORT COOP
VITTORIA ALATA NUO

50 m Farfalla Femmine

CORTI Elena 92
ASPRISSI Karen 02
BONOMINI Camilla 99
SAVOIA Margherita 00
GUIDI Laura 00

50 m Farfalla Maschi

TEAM INSUBRIKA
MOZZATE SPORT
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
TEAM INSUBRIKA
SPORT & FITNESS MI

TEOLDI Diego 92

200 m Misti Femmine

LOFFREDO Alice 98
SALVADOR Gaia 99
RODERICO Vittoria 01
DAFFARA Matilde 02
BELOTTI Greta 01

200 m Misti Maschi

VECCHIO Simone 96
DELL'OLIO Filippo 93
MORICI Francesco 96

TEAM TREZZO SPORT

GESTISPORT COOP
TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM INSUBRIKA
BERGAMO N

TEAM LOMBARDIA
GESTISPORT COOP
TEAM LOMBARDIA

I S =

I =

DN NN

DN NN

DN NN

N

.06.
.07.
.07.
.09.

57.
57.
58.
58.
59.
.00.
.01.
.01.
.03.

.26.
.27.
.30.
.34.

.10.
.10.
.11,
.13.
.16.

28.
28.
28.
29.
29.

25.

.21,
.28.
.30.
.31.
.32.

.08.
.09.
.13.

86
10
42
22

11
78
01
10
73
68
12
34
74

34
69
57
05

68
84
42
09
15

53
74
79
38
60

18

82
94
15
00
31

30
50
99



\S)

=

=
S wW N e

N

O WO JO0 Ul WN

P O WOoWw-J0 Ul W

TAMBASCO Alberto M 99
TESTA Andrea 99

400 m Misti Femmine

STIVAL Simona 99
BONAITA Giorgia 98
GUERRATO Gaia 01

400 m Misti Maschi

ROMANO Edoardo 90

100 m Rana Femmine

SOLDATI Rita 99
LOCATELLI Martina 99
ZECCHIN Martina 02
RAGNOLI Giulia 02
TURVANO Eleonora 01
ALMINI Federica 01
FENU Martina 01
DELLA VEDOVA Anna 01
LUCARELLI Masha 01
VANONI Margherita 02

100 m Rana Maschi

CORSINI Ludovico 93
LAVACCA Federico 95
MORETTI Daniel 98
FRANCHI Ivan 98
ANDREOLI Giovanni 97
TOIA Alessandro 95
RONCORONI Alberto 98
VARILOTTA Andrea 98
FRANCESCHI Nicolo' 01
ALBERTI Lorenzo 00
ZANARDELLI Enrico 00

200 m Rana Femmine

SANDRINI Sara 97
DALLA BONA Martina 96
GULLA' Greta 98
TALAMONA Eugenia 97
1220 Silvia 98

200 m Rana Maschi

SQUARZANTI Simone 94
RIVA Gabriele 99
ZAPPELLA Simone 96

50 m Rana Femmine

FANFONI Emma 00

GIS MILANO SSD
TEAM LOMBARDIA

GAM TEAM NUOTO
TEAM LOMBARDIA
VITTORIA ALATA

GESTISPORT COOP

SPORT & FITNESS
CAN VITTORINO
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM INSUBRIKA
GESTISPORT COOP
NC SEREGNO

NC SEREGNO
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP

GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
SKY LINE N

TEAM LOMBARDIA
SPORT & FITNESS
RN LEGNANO

N MILANESI

TEAM LOMBARDIA
NC MILANO
GESTISPORT COOP
ALBATROS ASD

VITTORIA ALATA
VITTORIA ALATA
CAN MILANO

TEAM INSUBRIKA
VITTORIA ALATA

TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
GESTISPORT COOP

CAN BALDESIO

NUO

MI

MI

NUO
NUO

NUO

al
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GARGANO Martina 95 GESTISPORT COOP 33.71
PIROVANO Anna 00 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 34.06
VILLA Camilla 97 CAN BALDESIO 34.25
NICOLA Giada 00 Acqua 1 Village as 34.95
ALMINI Alice 97 GESTISPORT COOP 35.00
50 m Rana Maschi
GIANANDREA Alessandro 95 TEAM INSUBRIKA 30.30
RIGAMONTI Alessandro Pa 96 GESTISPORT COOP 30.34
MERLO Stefano 88 RN LEGNANO 30.52
SCHIAFFINO Andrea 92 QSWIM 30.95
CIARDI Guido 96 CLUB WASKEN BOYS 31.03
ANDREOLI Giovanni 97 SPORT & FITNESS MI 31.09
STRADIOTTI Claudio 97 QSWIM 31.99
100 m Stile libero Femmine
CHIAPELLO Chiara 96 GESTISPORT COOP 58.92
CORBETTA Noemi 97 N MILANESI 59.28
PROCOPIO Giulia 97 GESTISPORT COOP 59.59
GALBIATI Alice 99 GESTISPORT COOP 59.67
GUIDI Laura 00 SPORT & FITNESS MI 59.76
GUEORGUIEV Elena 99 GESTISPORT COOP 59.96
BUSNELLI Giorgia 00 RN SARONNO 1.00.20
CARENINI Martina 99 N MILANESI 1.01.47
GIUSSANTI Melissa 97 TEAM INSUBRIKA 1.01.76
SUIGHI Marina 00 QSWIM 1.02.80
FACCIA Lucrezia 00 TEAM INSUBRIKA 1.02.86
GIACOMPOLLI Irene 02 BERGAMO N 1.09.51
100 m Stile libero Maschi
LUCATELLO Martino 94 GEAS 52.10
RAVASSI Alessandro 95 TEAM LOMBARDIA 52.87
ALBERTI Andrea 97 GESTISPORT COOP 53.34
DEMARIA Lorenzo 97 GESTISPORT COOP 53.50
MAJER Riccardo 98 N MILANESI 53.55
LONGHI Lorenzo 96 GESTISPORT COOP 54.58
GROPPI Giorgio 97 TEAM INSUBRIKA 54.60
TERRUZZI Thomas 97 N MILANESI 55.12
RUSCONI Riccardo 98 TEAM LOMBARDIA 55.13
AGNOTTOLI Stefano 97 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 55.61
GIACOBONE Marco 99 VOGHERESE N 55.67
FRANCIA Carlalberto 99 TEAM LOMBARDIA 55.83
FORSINETTI Davide 99 TEAM INSUBRIKA 55.87
PUPPI Gabriele 00 TEAM INSUBRIKA 56.03
SCAGLIA Matteo 99 BERGAMO N 56.66
SALERI Pavel 01 ALBATROS ASD 1.03.15
1500 m Stile libero Maschi
ALBORGHETTI Riccardo 01 GAM TEAM NUOTO 17.12.08
200 m Stile libero Femmine
MINOTTI Federica 97 NC SEREGNO 2.07.23
ONGARO Sara 99 BERGAMO N 2.08.03
ZANONI Camilla 98 N MILANESI 2.08.79
GENTILE Greta 00 TEAM INSUBRIKA 2.09.37
MASSERINI Chiara 97 GESTISPORT COOP 2.10.06
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RONCHINI Giada 97 ASOLA NUOTO 2.10.11
CLERICI Eleonora 99 N MILANESI 2.11.06
MARZI Rachele 97 GESTISPORT COOP 2.11.93
FAINI Martina 99 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 2.13.07
200 m Stile libero Maschi
CRIPPA Loris 96 GESTISPORT COOP 1.56.75
MANDELLI Massimo 97 GESTISPORT COOP 2.01.55
FRERI Giacomo 99 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 2.03.36
400 m Stile libero Femmine
CELLA Ilaria 97 N MILANESIT 4.23.84
COLOMBO Arianna 98 SPORT & FITNESS MI 4.27.82
BOZZOLI Silvia 00 ASOLA NUOTO 4.33.62
BARRO Sara 02 GAM TEAM NUOTO 4.44 .35
400 m Stile libero Maschi
LUNGHI Marco 98 N MILANESIT 4.11.49
ZAPPETTINI Nicolo' Virg 00 TEAM LOMBARDIA 4.22.67
50 m Stile libero Femmine
ASNAGHI Alice 97 NC SEREGNO 27.42
MAZZOLENI Federica 96 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 27.42
VISCARDI Viviana 93 N MILANESI 27.43
D'AMICO Maria Antoniett 99 CAN VITTORINO 27.98
VERTEMARA Sabrina Ilari 00 NC SEREGNO 28.14
DI MARZIO Martina 00 TEAM LOMBARDIA 28.24
SCHIAVO Camilla 01 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 28.47
PALUMMO Sabrina 01 SPORT TIME 28.63
BOLOGNINI Emma 01 BERGAMO N 29.55
50 m Stile libero Maschi
FRANCESCHI Filippo 95 GEAS 23.91
POMERO Vittorio 94 TEAM LOMBARDIA 24.11
BRIGATTI Samuele 97 GESTISPORT COOP 24.50
CATANZARO Andrea 95 TEAM LOMBARDIA 24.63
DIMALTA Marco 94 GESTISPORT COOP 25.15
QUARANTA Matteo 97 N MILANESI 25.17
MICELI Andrea 98 TEAM INSUBRIKA 25.46
ASPRISSI Thomas 99 MOZZATE SPORT 25.53
GAMBARETTI Giacomo 00 TEAM INSUBRIKA 26.03
BUGATTI Marco 98 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 26.08
CATALANO Leonardo 01 ALBATROS ASD 26.64
800 m Stile libero Femmine
PARZANI Francesca 00 GAM TEAM NUOTO 9.17.39

BENZONI Camilla 01 GAM TEAM NUOTO 9.31.52



